- 1 -
Electric Displacer Level Gauge
- 2 -
Electric Displacer Level Gauge
Working principle
HKD25 series electric displacer level gauge is designed and manufactured based on the principle of
buoyancy and Hooke's law. The length of the displacer is equal to the measuring range. The measuring
displacer is suspended on the measuring spring of the level gauge. When the measuring cylinder is

- 5 -
Electric Displacer Level Gauge
How to order:
1. Indicator type
Z - Local pointer D - 4-20mA H - 4-20mA+HART
2. Measuring type
Y - Liquid level measure J - Interface level measure
3. Wetted material
P1 P2 PP PV T F X
SS304 SS316L PP PVC Titanium 304+PTFE Customization
4. Nominal pressure
Z-2.5 A-6 B-10 C-16 D-25 E-40 F-63 G-100
H-160 O-50 P-110 Q-150 R-260 S-420 J-220 K-320
5. Process Connection (Connection Could Customize)
DN/Sealing face/Flange e.g. 20/RF/14 means DN20 RF sealing face welded flange
Thread connection e.g. 16/G1/2" means G1/2" female thread
Pipe welding 17/25/4 means welded pipe, OD*,Wall thickness:25*3mm
6. Operating temperature
B- -190℃ C- -150℃ D- -70℃ E- -40℃ H-80℃
I-150℃ J-250℃ K-350℃ T-425℃
7. Medium density
 - Liquid level measurement-indicate the density (g/cm3)
/ - Interface measurement-indicate the density of 2 kinds of liquid (g/cm3)
8. C-C Distance
/ Side mounted- Indicate the C-C distance (mm)
 Top mounted- Indicate the insert length L1(mm)
// Rope type- Indicate L/L1/L2 distance (mm)
9. Top and bottom structure of chamber
/ Upper and lower end structure
10. Scale ruler

11. Level transmitter (Options)
/
12. Alarm switch (Options)

HKD25-1 2 3 4 5 6 7 /8 /9 10 11 12
- 6 -
Electric Displacer Level Gauge